
LONDON COUNTRY
GREEN LINE

719 Hemel Hempstead/Abbots Langley
to London
via Watford, Bushey, Stanmore and Willesden

749 Kings Langley to London
via Abbots Langley, North Watford and Brent Cross

Commencing 5th September 1987

Services

719749

Service:
ad Bus Station

Mondays to Fridays
719 7/9 749

Leverstock Green Leather Bottle -
Bedmond TnefieH .

Abbou Langley Haze/wood Lone
Abbott langley High Street
Abbots tangtey tee Lone
Leavesoen Hospital
Canton WorfbrdBos Goroge

North Watford Moylree Crescent
Harebreaks Monde Crescent
Bushey Mill Lane Woodmere Avenue
Brent Cross North CirculorRdt
Biker Street «>

Watford junction sfe
Watford Beechen Grove South
Busney Red lion
Stanmore BroodM>ov
Kingsbury Circus»
NeasdenDudden Hill Lone
WiHesdenLBL Goroge
Kilbum High Road Bel»ze Hood **
Marble Arch Pork Lone <>
Hyde Park Cnr. Duke of Wellington«.«..
Victoria Buckinghom Pqloce Rd. *« >

0609
0612
0619
0630
0638
0645
0649
0657
0707
0711
07IS

070}
0710
0712
0714
0716

0702 0719
0723
0726
0730
0747
oeoo

0709
0712
0719
0730
0758
0745
0749
0757 .
0607 0805
MM one
0815 0611

719 719
0750 . . . .
oeoo . . . .
0806 . . . .

749 719 7/9 7/9 719 7/9 719 719 719 7/9 7/9 7/9

0910
I ... 0918

4. . . . . 0920
OBI I . . . . 0922
0813 . . . . 0924
0817 0920 0927

0931
0934
0938
0955
1008

0824 0927
06»» 09 30
0837 0937
0848 0948
08S6 0956
0903 1003
0907 1007
0915 1015
0925 1025 1013
0929 1029 1016
0933 1033 1019

110 1410 20102130
112 1412 2012 2132 .
114 1414 2014 2134 .
1 1 7 1417 2017 2137 .
120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 2020 2140

1227
1230
1237
1248
1256
1303
1307
1315
1325
1329
1333

1327 1427
1330 1430
1337 1437
1348 1448
1356 I4S6
1403 1503
1407 1507
1415 1515
1425 1525
1429 1529
1433 1533

1527 1627
1530 1630
1537 1637
1548 I64B
1556 1656
1603 1703
1607 1707
1615 1715
1625 1725
1629 1729
1633 1733

1727 1827
1730 1830
1737 1837
1748 1848
1756 1856
1803 1903
1807 1907
IBIS 1915
IB2S I92S
1829 1928
1833 1932

2027 2147
2030 2150
2037 2157
2047 2207
2055 2215
2102 2222
2IOS 2225
2 1 1 3 2233
2123 2243
2126 2246
2130 2250

Saturdays (Service 719)
Abbots Lanftty Hole/wood Lone
Abbots Langley High Street
Abbott Langley Love Lone
Leavesden Hospital
Canton Watford 8us Carafe
Watford Junction*
Watford Beechen Grove South
BusheyRedUon
Stanmore Broadway
Kinjsbury Circus «>
Neasden Duooen Hill Lone
Willesden LUGorare
Kilhurn High Road Bebize Rood s^&
Marble Arch Pork lone*
Hyde Park Cnr. Duke of Wellington PI O .
Victoria fluckinghom Po/oce Rd. ̂ & >

0706
0708
07IO
07I2

. 0630 0715

. 0637 0722
0640 0725

. 0647 0732

. 0657 0742
0705 0750
0712 0757
0715 0800
0723 0808
0733 0818
0736 OB2I
0740 0825

.... 0910

. . . . 0912

. . . . 0914

. . . . 0917
0820 0920
0827 0927
0830 0930
0837 0937
OB47 0948
0855 0956
0902 1003
0905 1007
0913 1015
0923 1025
0927 1029
0931 1033

1020
1027
1030
1037
1048
1056
1103
1107
1 1 IS
1125
1129
1133

II 10
1112
1114
1117
1120
1127
1130
1137
II4B
1156
1203
1207
1215
I22S
1229
1233

1220
1227
1230
1237
1248
1256
1303
1307
1315
1325
1329
1333

1310
1312
1314
1317
1320
1327
1330
1337
1348
I3S6
1403
1407
1415
1425
1429
1433

1420
1427
1430
1437
1448
1456
1503
1507
1515
1525
1529
1533

1510
1512
ISI4
1517
1520
1527
1530
1537
1548
1556
1603
1607
1615
1625
1629
1633

1620
1627
1630
1637
1648
1656
1703
1707
1715
1725
1729
1733

1710
1712
1714
1717
1720
1727
1730
1737
1748
1756
1803
1807
1815
1825
1829
1833

. . . . 2010 2130

.... 2012 2132

. . . . 2014 2134

.... 2017 2137
1820 2020 2140
1827 2027 2147
1830 2030 2ISO
1837 2037 2157
1848 2047 2207
I8S6 2055 2215
1903 2102 2222
1907 2105 2225
1915 2113 2233
1925 2123 2243
1928 2126 2246
1932 2130 2250

AooitioiialJourneymi2GarstcmBu>GancetoWatlord,excliancelload

Abbots Langley High Street
Leavesden Hospital
Garston Watford Bus Garage
Watford Junction *
Watford Beecnen Grove South
Bushey Red Lion
Stanmore Broadway
Kingsbury Circus *>
Neatden Due/den Hili Lone
WiltedenLBL Goroge
Kilburn High Road Befsize Rood *& .. . .
Marble Arch Portioned
Hyde Park Cnr. Duke of Wellington />!<>..
Victoria Suckmghom Po/oce Rd. *« >

0607
.0814
. 0817

0824
0833

. 0*41
0848
0851
0900

. 0910
0913
0917

0900 2000
0904 2004
0907 2007
0914 Then 2014
0917 Hourly 2017
0924 Until 2024
0933 2033
0941 2041
0948 2048
0951 2051
1000 2100
1010 2110
1013 2113
1017 2117

2133

2140 '.'.'.'. '.'.'.'. '..'. '.'. '.'.'. . ' . ' . .

2150 '.'.'.'. '.'.'.'. '.'. '.'.'.'. '.'.'.'.
2157
2206
2214

2224 ' . . ' . ' . ' . . . ' .

2243 '.'.'.'. ' . ' . ' . .
2246
2250

749 Additional Stops: Kings Langley Station. Aboou Langley Hamilton Road, Abbou Langtey Upper H,fhwo>. Abbou Ungley CallowtMl Lane, Leavesden Harlot, Harebreaks Mkfdfe
Woy. North Watford Bo/moro' Rood. Finchley Road. LT Station .̂

CODES: a — Arrives 3 minutes earlier. f — For Shopping Centre Near Underground Station. p_ Near B.R. Static _ Near Victoria Coach Station.



LONDON COUNTRY
GREEN LINE

719 London to Abbots Langley/Hemel
Hempstead
via Willesden, Stanmore, Bushey and Watford

749 London to Kings Langley
via M1, Brent Cross, North Watford and Abbots Langley

Commencing 5th September 1987
Mondays to Fridays

Services

719749

Service.

Hyde ParkCnr.Gnnvenor Hate •
Ml/We Arch fat Lone •
Kilbuni High Road BelstteHlill'ta'O

NeaidenNeasdaiLine

Busher«rfUon .
Wittardejchoifeftrxid

Baker Street*
Brent Cross North Circi*irM.t
Bushey Mill Lane WxxtnereAwniie
Harebreaks Moude Crescent

GtntanWa&rei Bus Garage

HvndHMnpiuaidBtii Station

0750 0850 0950
0754 0854 0954
0758 0858 0958
0908 0908 1008

0820 0920 1020

0835 0935 1035
0646 0946 1046
0853 0953 1053

III 0905 1004 04

10

ts

1050
1054
1058
1108

1120

1135
1146
1153

11204

1150
1154
1158
1208

1220

1235
1146
1253

1304

1250
1254
1258
1308

1320

1335
1346
1353

1404

1350
1354
1358
1408

1420

1435
1446
1453

11504

lit
1450
1454
1458
1508

1520

1535
1546
1553

11604

719
1550
1554
1558
1608
16(6
1620
1627
1635
1646
1653
1656

1704
1708
17)0

1715
1721
1731

719
1650
1654
1658
1708
1716
1720
1727
1735
1746
1753
1756

1804

1710 1750 1810 1850 2020 2150 2300
1713 1754 1813 1854 2024 2154 2304
1716 1758 1816 1858 2027 2157 2307

1808 1908203722072317
1816 1916 2045 2215 2325
1820 1919 2048 2218 2328
1827 1926 2055 2225 2335
1835 1934210322332343
1846 1944 2113 2243 2353
1853 1951 2120 2250 2400

1721 1 1831 1 I 1 1
1734 1834
1751 1851
1755 1855
1758 \8 i 4. i i
1802 1904 1902 2002 2131 2301 001 1
(80S 1908 1905 2005
1807 1910 1907 2007
1809 1913 1909 2009
1811 1915 I9M 2012
1619 1919

. Victoria Eccfeston Bridge *>»>
,' Hyde Park Cnr. Grosvenor Hoce «..

Marble Arch fork lone «>
i Krfbum High Road Belsize Rood ̂"€
I WillesdenLBLGonige
tNeaxtenNeojdenLone
• Kmpbury Circus«
f Stanmore Broadway
-Bushexlieillior.
* Watford rjtctonft Rocrt

Watford Junction *
GaraconVVat/brd Bus Garage
Uavetden Hospital
Abbots Langley Love Lone
Abbots Langley High Street
--• • ' yHozehvoodLone

Saturdays (Service 719)
. 0750 0850 0950
. 0754 0854 0954
. 0757 0857 0957
. 0807 0907 1007
.0816 0916 1016
.0819 0919 1019
.0826 0926 1026
. 0834 0934 1034
.0843 0943 1043
. 0850 0950 1050
. 0853 0953 1053
.0901 1001 1101

1104
1106
1108
III!

1050 1150
1054 1154
1057 1157
1107 1207
1116 1216
1119 1219
1126 1226
1134 1234
1143 1243
1150 1250
1153 1253
1201 1301
.... 1304
.... 1306
.... 1308
.... 1311

1250 1350
1254 1354
1257 1357
1307 1407
1316 1416
1319 1419
1326 1426
1334 1434
1343 1443
1350 1450
1353 1453
1401 1501

1504
1506
1508
1511

1550 1650
1554 1654
1557 1657
1607 1707
1616 1716
1619 1719
1626 1726
1634 1734
1643 1743
1650 1750
1653 1753
1701 1801
1704 ....
1706 ....
1708
1711

1750
1754
1757
1807
1816
1819
1826
1834
1843
1850
1853
1901
1904
1906
1908
1910

1850 2020
1854 2024
1857 2027
1907 2037
1916 2045
1919 2048
1926 2055
1934 2103
1943 2113
1950 2120
1953 2123
2001 2131
.... 2134
.... 2136
.... 2138
.... 2140

2150 2300
2154 2304
2157 2307
2207 2317
2216 2326
2219 2329
2226 2336
2234 2344
2243 2353
2250 2400
2253 0003
2301 0011

Sundays (Service 719)

Klftuni Hi* KOM! .teMn Aoarf *»• . .
WIII.H4tnTuc.iran

Uqplti.7 Gran •

Watford ExdMnft Rood

UivcidenHospiul

0928
0932
0935
0945
0954
0957

... . 1004

1021
. . 0928 1028

. 0931 1031

. . . 0938 1038

...0941 1041

. . . 0945 1045

...0947 1047

2128 2300 ....
2132 2304
2135 2307
2145 2317

Houriy 2204 2336

2221 2353
2228 2400
2231 0003
2238 0010 . . .

2245

74* Additional Stop* FincMey Road. IT Station •. North Watford Balmoral tad, Harebreaki Middle Woy. Leavesden Hospital Abbots Langley GoflowsMI Line. Abbots Langley Upper
Hignwoy. Abbots Langley Hamtton Root, Kings Langtex Station.

COOES: f— fir SHo°P>< Centre.- Near Underground Station.P —Near BH Station > —Near Victoria Coach Station.


